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7V~ 18V

Module

Differential

Barbed

Male - 0.24" (6mm) Tube, Dual
Module

RS-232

15.2b

1-100012
1-100012-02
1649-1043

0°C ~ 70°C

+0.02 PSI (£0.1 kPa)

1 (Unlimited)

+21.76 PSI (£150 kPa)
Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Temperature Compensated

DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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Pressure Sensor £0.02 PSI (£0.1 kPa) Differential Male - 0.24" (6mm) Tube, Dual 15.2b Module
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